

Errata

Theoretical analysis of gel electrophoretic data for interaction of lysine rich histone with supercoiled DNA (Biophysical Chemistry, 42 (1992) 223–228)

Ansuman Lahiri, Suparno Chaudhuri and Nitai P. Bhattacharyya

(a) Read eq. (2) on page 225 as

$$D - d = (D - D_s)ly \quad (2)$$

(b) Read eq. (7) on page 225 as

$$d = D \left[1 - \frac{lKC_t}{1 + (2l - 1)KC_t} \right] \quad (7)$$

(c) Read ref. [5] on page 228 as

5. D.J. Clark and J.O. Thomas, J. Mol. Biol. 187 (1986) 569–580.

(d) Insert ref. [6] as

6. W. de Bernardin, R. Losa and T. Koller, J. Mol. Biol. 189 (1986) 503–517.

The vibrational normal modes of β -barrels in an IgG antibody molecule (Biophysical Chemistry, 44 (1992) 29–45)

Wen-Ge Han and Cun-Da Wang

In abovementioned paper, the following misprints should be corrected:

(1) Page 31, in Table 1,

line 1, d_{zz} should be replaced by α_{zz} ;

line 5, E'_2 should read E'_1 ;

line 7, the character $E'_2(S_7^6)$, $2 \cos(6\pi/7)$ should read $2 \cos(4\pi/7)$;

line 10, the character $E''_3(S_7^6)$, $-2 \cos(2\pi/7)$ should read $-2 \cos(6\pi/7)$.